

H.B. 280

MOTOR VEHICLE ACCIDENTS - ACCESS TO POLICE REPORTS

HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

AMENDMENT 4

FEBRUARY 19, 2003 5:31 PM

Representative **F. LaVar Christensen** proposes the following amendments:

1. Page 1, Line 10b

House Committee Amendments

2-14-2003:

After "**charge a**" insert "**reasonable**"

2. Page 1, Line 10c

House Committee Amendments

2-14-2003:

After "**incurred**" delete "**for**" and insert "**in**"

3. Page 3, Line 84b

House Committee Amendments

2-14-2003:

After "charge a" insert "reasonable"

4. Page 3, Line 84c

House Committee Amendments

2-14-2003:

After "incurred" delete "for" and insert "in"

5. Page 3, Line 84d

House Committee Amendments

2-14-2003:

Delete "this section" and insert "Subsections (3)(a) and (b)"